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Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School
2018 - 2019 Golf (Boys V)

Date Event Start Time Location Depart
Tue Apr 9 S. Ripley Invitational 4:30 PM (Hoosier Links) Away

Thu Apr 11 Switzerland Co/R. Sun 4:30 PM (Belterra) Away

Mon Apr 15 South Ripley/Milan/Southwestern 4:30 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School (North
Branch Golf Course)

Home

Thu Apr 18 Shawe/SW/N.Wash 5:00 PM (Sunrise Golf Course) Away

Mon Apr 22 Ripley Co. Meet 4:30 AM Milan Jr/Sr High School (Hoosier Links) Away

Fri Apr 26 Trinity Lutheran 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School (North
Branch Golf Course)

Home

Sat Apr 27 Trinity Lutheran Invite 11:00 AM (Shadowood) Away

Mon Apr 29 Madison Cons. HS/Switz. Co. HS 4:30 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School (North
Branch Golf Course)

Home

Thu May 2 Shawe/S. Ripley 4:30 PM (Hoosier Links) Away

Fri May 3 Milan/S. Dearborn 4:00 PM (Dearborn County Country Club) Away

Thu May 9 S. Ripley/Switz. Co 4:30 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School (North
Branch Golf Course)

Home

Mon May 13 Milan Jr/Sr High School 4:30 AM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School (North
Branch Golf Course)

Home

Sat May 18 ORVC Meet 2:00 PM (Rising Star) Away

Tue May 21 N. Decatur 4:30 PM North Decatur Jr-Sr High School (North
Branch Golf Course)

Away

Thu May 23 Southwestern Middle/Sr High School-
Hanover

4:30 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School (North
Branch Golf Course)

Home

Fri May 24 S Decatur 4:30 PM South Decatur Jr-Sr High School
(Wyaloosing Creek Golf Curse)

Away

Thu May 30 LBurg/SWest 4:30 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School (Belterra) Home

Fri May 31 Sectional 8:00 AM Greensburg Community High School Away


